
#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GEBRTSADIK, Eayuel SR Ohio Dominic 15:07.60

2 MITSCH, Matt JR IU Indianapoli 15:17.60

3 SMITH, Cameron FR IU Indianapoli 15:30.90

4 PEREZ, Ty FR IU Indianapoli 15:31.70

5 BARTON, Alex Unattached 16:28.50

SCHORR, Zane FR IU Indianapoli DNF

MCMAHON, Peter SO Toledo NT

BROWN, Cambel FR Unattached NT

GADDIS, Colton 5 Unattached NT

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time

RANTA, Bailey SO Toledo DNS

ALANIS, Carina JR IU Indianapoli DNS

SPIDELL, Julynne JR IU Indianapoli DNS

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HUEFTLE, Alec FR IU Indianapoli 9:31.50

2 PRICE, Noah SO IU Indianapoli 9:41.20

3 KING, Nolan SO IU Indianapoli 9:45.20

4 SCHORR, Carter FR IU Indianapoli 10:05.30

5 GADDIS, Justin Unattached 12:28.10

MATOLIN, Max SO Toledo DNF

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 VINING, Emily SR Toledo 10:35.60

2 SWAN, Sydney JR Findlay 11:11.10

3 REINHART, Sarah JR Findlay 11:23.10

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Chicago State (A) 42.32

1) SHERIDAN, Kai FR 2) SANCHEZ, Eric FR

3) MCGHEE, Skyler FR 4) COOPER, Ishan SO

2 Ohio Dominican (A) 42.72

1) CREWS, Virtner SO 2) CHANDLER, Joseph FR

3) OBAS, Ismael JR 4) PREWITT, Felix FR

Grand Valley St. (A) DQ

1) MCNEIL, Michael SR 2) CHAPA, Desmond FR

3) WALPER, Nicholas JR 4) RHODES, Myles SR

Miami (Ohio) (B) DNS

1) SCHULZ, Remington JR 2) HERMAN, Carter FR

3) SCHUSTER, Micah SO 4) HARRISON, Jayson JR

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Miami (Ohio) (A) DNS

1) WIEMUTH, Mitchell JR 2) BOULDIN, Leo SR

3) VASSILAKIS, Angelo SR 4) SHULER, Matthew SO

Findlay (A) DNS

1) POWELL, Stephen SR 2) UPSHAW, K.J. JR

3) SESAY, Hassan SR 4) JONES, Sherron SO

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Ball State (A) 45.09

1) JOHNSON, Moriah SR 2) SPRINGER, Alana SR

3) ORIANI, Jenna SR 4) MARSHALL, Kylee FR

2 Miami (Ohio) (A) 45.97

1) BETZ, Riley FR 2) SCALLY, Ella JR

3) MCGREGOR, Keira FR 4) SUSZEK, Abby SR

3 Findlay (A) 46.50

1) SMITH, Leah SO 2) IVORY, Taylor SR

3) RAY, Kylie SR 4) TAYLOR, Jordan SR

4 Grand Valley St. (A) 46.54

1) GUCKENBERGER, Catherine SO 2) KYLE, Taylor SR

3) NEUMANN, Claire FR 4) DIAZ, Alaina JR

5 Chicago State (A) 47.15

1) JOHNSON, Latonia FR 2) WHYTE, Rachel FR

3) TAYLOR, Queanna FR 4) PARKER, Sanaa JR

6 Ohio Dominican (A) 50.65

1) AMBOS, Nikane SR 2) HARING, Naomi FR

3) PEMBERTON, Shyla JR 4) YANCEY, Faith FR

IU Indianapolis (A) DQ

1) PURNELL, Pa'Shence FR 2) HOWARD, Journey SO

3) WINTERS, Sa'Mone JR 4) MCALISTER, Jahzara SO

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ASHMAN, Joey FR IU Indianapoli 1:53.00 1(1)

1 COOK, Nick FR IU Indianapoli 1:53.00 1(1)

3 PILLAI, Jay SO IU Indianapoli 1:55.60 1(3)

4 FLEMING, Jack SR Miami (Ohio) 1:56.80 1(4)

5 STEIDINGER, Jaydon FR IU Indianapoli 1:57.60 2(1)

6 HICKEY, Dylan SR Findlay 1:58.20 1(5)

7 EHGOTZ, Caden FR Findlay 1:58.90 1(6)

8 KIRUI, Dennis FR Chicago Stat 2:00.90 2(2)

9 SPICELAND, Jeremiah FR Unattached 2:03.20 2(3)

10 MOOR, Alec FR IU Indianapoli 2:03.70 1(7)

11 GADDIS, Colton 5 Unattached 2:28.50 2(4)

PRINCE, Trevon JR Chicago Stat DNS 1

GRIMES, Sam FR IU Indianapoli NT 2
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

DERSTINE, Sam SO Findlay NT 2

MITCHELL, Maxwell JR Chicago Stat NT 2

GORMAN, TJ FR IU Indianapoli NT 2

PROBST, Nicholas SO IU Indianapoli NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ASHMAN, Joey FR IU Indianapoli 1:53.00

1 COOK, Nick FR IU Indianapoli 1:53.00

3 PILLAI, Jay SO IU Indianapoli 1:55.60

4 FLEMING, Jack SR Miami (Ohio) 1:56.80

5 HICKEY, Dylan SR Findlay 1:58.20

6 EHGOTZ, Caden FR Findlay 1:58.90

7 MOOR, Alec FR IU Indianapoli 2:03.70

PRINCE, Trevon JR Chicago Stat DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 STEIDINGER, Jaydon FR IU Indianapoli 1:57.60

2 KIRUI, Dennis FR Chicago Stat 2:00.90

3 SPICELAND, Jeremiah FR Unattached 2:03.20

4 GADDIS, Colton 5 Unattached 2:28.50

GRIMES, Sam FR IU Indianapoli NT

DERSTINE, Sam SO Findlay NT

MITCHELL, Maxwell JR Chicago Stat NT

GORMAN, TJ FR IU Indianapoli NT

PROBST, Nicholas SO IU Indianapoli NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARVEY, Jaclyn FR Ohio 2:13.65 1(1)

2 CHRISTIE, Cadence SO Toledo 2:14.60 1(2)

3 BESETT, Sophie JR Ohio 2:15.39 1(3)

4 SHUTTLEWORTH, Elinor SO Ohio 2:16.42 1(4)

5 WATT, Margrett SR Toledo 2:17.86 1(5)

6 BARNETT, Wini JR IU Indianapoli 2:18.34 1(6)

7 HEREN, Anna SO Findlay 2:18.91 2(1)

8 FELDKAMP, Gretchen SR Miami (Ohio) 2:19.75 2(2)

9 CROW, Julianna FR IU Indianapoli 2:19.80 2(3)

10 MIMNAUGH, Mikayla SO Ball State 2:20.01 2(4)

11 SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR Findlay 2:20.11 2(5)

12 HAMMER, Emma FR Findlay 2:20.22 1(7)

13 WILLIAMS-MOLITOR, Leila JR Ball State 2:20.84 2(6)

14 WELLS, Abby SO Ohio 2:21.75 2(7)

15 WEAVER, Elyana FR Ohio 2:25.35 2(8)

16 FERRIMAN, Isabella FR Unattached 2:29.04 3(1)

17 SCHULTZ, Hadley SO Findlay 2:33.66 3(2)

CATES, Ellie SR IU Indianapoli DNS 1

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

EL BAGHOULI, Camille FR Butler DNS 1

BRAGG, Grace SO IU Indianapoli DNS 1

FENBERT, Olivia SO Findlay DNS 2

SMITH, Julie SO IU Indianapoli DNS 2

RITTING, Nora FR Bowling Gree DNS 3

ELLIS, Mary SO Findlay DNS 3

TARUS, Caren FR Chicago Stat DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GARVEY, Jaclyn FR Ohio 2:13.65

2 CHRISTIE, Cadence SO Toledo 2:14.60

3 BESETT, Sophie JR Ohio 2:15.39

4 SHUTTLEWORTH, Elinor SO Ohio 2:16.42

5 WATT, Margrett SR Toledo 2:17.86

6 BARNETT, Wini JR IU Indianapoli 2:18.34

7 HAMMER, Emma FR Findlay 2:20.22

CATES, Ellie SR IU Indianapoli DNS

EL BAGHOULI, Camille FR Butler DNS

BRAGG, Grace SO IU Indianapoli DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HEREN, Anna SO Findlay 2:18.91

2 FELDKAMP, Gretchen SR Miami (Ohio) 2:19.75

3 CROW, Julianna FR IU Indianapoli 2:19.80

4 MIMNAUGH, Mikayla SO Ball State 2:20.01

5 SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR Findlay 2:20.11

6 WILLIAMS-MOLITOR, Leila JR Ball State 2:20.84

7 WELLS, Abby SO Ohio 2:21.75

8 WEAVER, Elyana FR Ohio 2:25.35

FENBERT, Olivia SO Findlay DNS

SMITH, Julie SO IU Indianapoli DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 FERRIMAN, Isabella FR Unattached 2:29.04

2 SCHULTZ, Hadley SO Findlay 2:33.66

RITTING, Nora FR Bowling Gree DNS

ELLIS, Mary SO Findlay DNS

TARUS, Caren FR Chicago Stat DNS

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HURT, Joshua SO Grand Valley 14.20 (–1.1) 1(1)

2 DOWNES, Dominic FR Grand Valley 14.77 (–1.1) 1(2)

3 MOODY, Aaron SR Target Contin 14.86 (–1.1) 1(3)

4 FLORIA, Mason JR Grand Valley 15.16 (–1.4) 2(1)

5 WILHELM, Max SR Butler 15.20 (–1.1) 1(4)

6 TOBER, Jaxson SO Miami (Ohio) 15.24 (–1.1) 1(5)
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#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 DIAZ, Benny JR Unattached 15.37 (–1.1) 1(6)

8 KELLEY, Jerrick SO Chicago Stat 15.54 (–1.4) 2(2)

9 HERMAN, Carter FR Miami (Ohio) 15.87 (–1.4) 2(3)

10 HATTINGH, Justin FR Findlay 15.98 (–1.4) 2(4)

11 DAVIES, Sean JR Butler 17.09 (–1.4) 2(5)

12 MIKULKA, Joshua JR Miami (Ohio) 17.84 (–1.1) 1(7)

BESTER, Tayshawn FR Grand Valley DNS  (NW) 1

SMITH, Ethan JR Grand Valley NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 HURT, Joshua SO Grand Valley 14.20

2 DOWNES, Dominic FR Grand Valley 14.77

3 MOODY, Aaron SR Target Contin 14.86

4 WILHELM, Max SR Butler 15.20

5 TOBER, Jaxson SO Miami (Ohio) 15.24

6 DIAZ, Benny JR Unattached 15.37

7 MIKULKA, Joshua JR Miami (Ohio) 17.84

BESTER, Tayshawn FR Grand Valley DNS

SMITH, Ethan JR Grand Valley NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 FLORIA, Mason JR Grand Valley 15.16

2 KELLEY, Jerrick SO Chicago Stat 15.54

3 HERMAN, Carter FR Miami (Ohio) 15.87

4 HATTINGH, Justin FR Findlay 15.98

5 DAVIES, Sean JR Butler 17.09

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BARKOCY, Brooke SR Grand Valley 13.96 (+0.3) 1(1)

2 NETTLES, Kenli SR Ball State 14.09 (+0.3) 1(2)

3 DORKINS, Destini JR Grand Valley 14.29 (+0.3) 1(3)

4 RAY, Kylie SR Findlay 14.46 (+0.3) 1(4)

5 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 14.57 (+0.3) 1(5)

6 MIZELLE, Amelia JR Findlay 15.13 (+0.3) 1(6)

7 BERGER, Madison SO Miami (Ohio) 15.15 (+0.0) 2(1)

8 BLACK, Zanri FR Findlay 15.22 (+0.5) 3(1)

9 DAVIS, Alexsia JR Bowling Gree 15.24 (+0.5) 3(2)

10 BURRS, Sydney SO Bowling Gree 15.31 (+0.0) 2(2)

11 HARMON, Sydney JR Miami (Ohio) 15.37 (+0.3) 1(7)

12 UPP, Emma SO Ball State 15.44 (+0.0) 2(3)

13 LUCAS, Jenna JR Bowling Gree 15.65 (+0.0) 2(4)

14 SICHTING, Skyler JR IU Indianapoli 15.75 (+0.0) 2(5)

15 GARDNER, Kennedy SO Grand Valley 15.81 (+0.0) 2(6)

16 MENGOLO, Gloria FR Findlay 15.93 (+0.0) 2(7)

17 KRAMER, Makensie SR Ball State 16.03 (+0.3) 1(8)

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 UNGER, Helen FR Findlay 16.10 (+0.5) 3(3)

19 STINE, Kassandra SR Findlay 16.23 (+0.5) 3(4)

20 MORGAN, Madison SO Chicago Stat 16.25 (+0.5) 3(5)

21 MCGEE, Shelby SO IU Indianapoli 16.32 (+0.5) 3(6)

22 CONNORS, Erin SR Miami (Ohio) 16.89 (+0.5) 3(7)

23 KEESLING, Kendra SO Ball State 17.15 (+0.0) 2(8)

24 HOARD, Morgan JR IU Indianapoli 17.81 (+0.0) 2(9)

MALITO, Mia FR Dayton DNS  (NW) 3

ALBERS, Evelyn SO Dayton DNS  (NW) 3

ATKINS, Ceegan FR Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 BARKOCY, Brooke SR Grand Valley 13.96

2 NETTLES, Kenli SR Ball State 14.09

3 DORKINS, Destini JR Grand Valley 14.29

4 RAY, Kylie SR Findlay 14.46

5 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 14.57

6 MIZELLE, Amelia JR Findlay 15.13

7 HARMON, Sydney JR Miami (Ohio) 15.37

8 KRAMER, Makensie SR Ball State 16.03

ATKINS, Ceegan FR Chicago Stat NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BERGER, Madison SO Miami (Ohio) 15.15

2 BURRS, Sydney SO Bowling Gree 15.31

3 UPP, Emma SO Ball State 15.44

4 LUCAS, Jenna JR Bowling Gree 15.65

5 SICHTING, Skyler JR IU Indianapoli 15.75

6 GARDNER, Kennedy SO Grand Valley 15.81

7 MENGOLO, Gloria FR Findlay 15.93

8 KEESLING, Kendra SO Ball State 17.15

9 HOARD, Morgan JR IU Indianapoli 17.81

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 BLACK, Zanri FR Findlay 15.22

2 DAVIS, Alexsia JR Bowling Gree 15.24

3 UNGER, Helen FR Findlay 16.10

4 STINE, Kassandra SR Findlay 16.23

5 MORGAN, Madison SO Chicago Stat 16.25

6 MCGEE, Shelby SO IU Indianapoli 16.32

7 CONNORS, Erin SR Miami (Ohio) 16.89

MALITO, Mia FR Dayton DNS

ALBERS, Evelyn SO Dayton DNS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PRAY, Zach SR Grand Valley 47.42 1(1)

2 JONES, Sherron SO Findlay 47.86 1(2)

3 BALENDA, Dominik SO Grand Valley 48.21 1(3)

4 SCHUSTER, Micah SO Miami (Ohio) 48.33 1(4)

5 RICHARDSON, Brandon FR Findlay 49.08 2(1)

6 STEINBRAKER, Mason JR Butler 49.08 2(1)

7 STRONG, Elija SO Grand Valley 49.09 2(3)

8 LARRISON, Troy SO Butler 49.33 1(5)

9 AYLOR, Trannon FR Grand Valley 49.42 2(4)

10 SESAY, Hassan SR Findlay 50.13 2(5)

11 ELLIS, Nolan SO Findlay 50.19 2(6)

12 REASON, Dylan SR Findlay 50.21 2(7)

13 CHAPA, Demarcus FR Grand Valley 50.39 2(8)

14 FALCONER, Ethan SO Butler 50.76 2(9)

15 ROGGE, Lairden SO Butler 51.24 3(1)

16 EHGOTZ, Caden FR Findlay 51.71 3(2)

17 BLAKEY, Nick Unattached 52.30 3(3)

18 BARRY, Yagouba SO Ohio Dominic 52.33 3(4)

19 DAVIES, Sean JR Butler 52.85 3(5)

20 DICKSON, corey FR Chicago Stat 53.75 4(1)

21 HALL, Jamarion FR Ohio Dominic 54.13 4(2)

MERRICK, Willie JR Chicago Stat DNS 4

BEROS, Michael SR Butler NT 1

WALKER, Dylan SO Butler NT 1

VALESKI, Joey SO Miami (Ohio) NT 1

HRBEK, Harrison SO Butler NT 3

LEVERETTE, JD SO Miami (Ohio) NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 PRAY, Zach SR Grand Valley 47.42

2 JONES, Sherron SO Findlay 47.86

3 BALENDA, Dominik SO Grand Valley 48.21

4 SCHUSTER, Micah SO Miami (Ohio) 48.33

5 LARRISON, Troy SO Butler 49.33

BEROS, Michael SR Butler NT

WALKER, Dylan SO Butler NT

VALESKI, Joey SO Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 2 of 4

1 RICHARDSON, Brandon FR Findlay 49.08

1 STEINBRAKER, Mason JR Butler 49.08

3 STRONG, Elija SO Grand Valley 49.09

4 AYLOR, Trannon FR Grand Valley 49.42

5 SESAY, Hassan SR Findlay 50.13

6 ELLIS, Nolan SO Findlay 50.19

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 REASON, Dylan SR Findlay 50.21

8 CHAPA, Demarcus FR Grand Valley 50.39

9 FALCONER, Ethan SO Butler 50.76

LEVERETTE, JD SO Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 3 of 4

1 ROGGE, Lairden SO Butler 51.24

2 EHGOTZ, Caden FR Findlay 51.71

3 BLAKEY, Nick Unattached 52.30

4 BARRY, Yagouba SO Ohio Dominic 52.33

5 DAVIES, Sean JR Butler 52.85

HRBEK, Harrison SO Butler NT

Section 4 of 4

1 DICKSON, corey FR Chicago Stat 53.75

2 HALL, Jamarion FR Ohio Dominic 54.13

MERRICK, Willie JR Chicago Stat DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SUSZEK, Abby SR Miami (Ohio) 53.48 1(1)

2 ORIANI, Jenna SR Ball State 54.98 1(2)

3 POTTER, Emma SR Ball State 55.05 1(3)

4 SMITH, Leah SO Findlay 55.37 1(4)

5 IRWIN, Jada SO Ohio 56.78 2(1)

6 DOEZEMA, Jenna JR Butler 56.82 2(2)

7 IVORY, Taylor SR Findlay 56.92 1(5)

8 BRENNAN, Abby JR Butler 57.32 1(6)

9 SMITH, Rachel JR Miami (Ohio) 57.63 2(3)

10 KIRTZ, Paige SO Ball State 57.67 2(4)

11 MCALISTER, Jahzara SO IU Indianapoli 58.21 4(1)

12 SHUTTLEWORTH, Elinor SO Ohio 58.32 2(5)

13 REYNOLDS, Clara SO Butler 58.35 3(1)

14 GRAY, Rikki JR Chicago Stat 58.37 1(7)

15 VALLADAY, Allison SO Ball State 58.67 2(6)

16 OJO, Hillary JR York Universit 58.81 2(7)

17 STEDGE, Grace JR Butler 59.34 3(2)

18 BARNETT, Wini JR IU Indianapoli 59.72 3(3)

19 CAMPBELL, Reagan FR Bowling Gree 59.77 2(8)

20 EVULEOCHA, Bianca FR Grand Valley 59.82 3(4)

21 LONG, Ashley JR Ohio 1:00.10 3(5)

22 MINIER, Allie SO Butler 1:01.04 3(6)

23 AUSTIN, Azaria FR Chicago Stat 1:01.11 4(2)

24 BROWN, Sage JR Butler 1:01.76 4(3)

25 PEMBERTON, Shyla JR Ohio Dominic 1:02.61 3(7)

26 LUCAS, Janiya FR Chicago Stat 1:04.78 4(4)

27 HARING, Naomi FR Ohio Dominic 1:09.42 4(5)

WASHLER, Addison FR Grand Valley NT 1

SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR Findlay NT 3
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SUSZEK, Abby SR Miami (Ohio) 53.48

2 ORIANI, Jenna SR Ball State 54.98

3 POTTER, Emma SR Ball State 55.05

4 SMITH, Leah SO Findlay 55.37

5 IVORY, Taylor SR Findlay 56.92

6 BRENNAN, Abby JR Butler 57.32

7 GRAY, Rikki JR Chicago Stat 58.37

WASHLER, Addison FR Grand Valley NT

Section 2 of 4

1 IRWIN, Jada SO Ohio 56.78

2 DOEZEMA, Jenna JR Butler 56.82

3 SMITH, Rachel JR Miami (Ohio) 57.63

4 KIRTZ, Paige SO Ball State 57.67

5 SHUTTLEWORTH, Elinor SO Ohio 58.32

6 VALLADAY, Allison SO Ball State 58.67

7 OJO, Hillary JR York Universit 58.81

8 CAMPBELL, Reagan FR Bowling Gree 59.77

Section 3 of 4

1 REYNOLDS, Clara SO Butler 58.35

2 STEDGE, Grace JR Butler 59.34

3 BARNETT, Wini JR IU Indianapoli 59.72

4 EVULEOCHA, Bianca FR Grand Valley 59.82

5 LONG, Ashley JR Ohio 1:00.10

6 MINIER, Allie SO Butler 1:01.04

7 PEMBERTON, Shyla JR Ohio Dominic 1:02.61

SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR Findlay NT

Section 4 of 4

1 MCALISTER, Jahzara SO IU Indianapoli 58.21

2 AUSTIN, Azaria FR Chicago Stat 1:01.11

3 BROWN, Sage JR Butler 1:01.76

4 LUCAS, Janiya FR Chicago Stat 1:04.78

5 HARING, Naomi FR Ohio Dominic 1:09.42

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCNEIL, Michael SR Grand Valley 10.70 (–1.1) 1(1)

2 BOULDIN, Leo SR Miami (Ohio) 10.78 (–1.1) 1(2)

3 SIKORA, Jacody SR Grand Valley 10.84 (–1.1) 1(3)

4 VASSILAKIS, Angelo SR Miami (Ohio) 10.94 (–1.1) 1(4)

5 BRADLEY, Ben SR Butler 10.99 (–1.1) 1(5)

6 POWELL, Stephen SR Findlay 11.02 (–0.2) 2(1)

7 PIERRO, Joe FR Butler 11.04 (–0.2) 2(2)

8 OBAS, Ismael JR Ohio Dominic 11.13 (–0.2) 2(3)

8 BROOKS, matthew FR Chicago Stat 11.13  (NW) 4(1)

10 SHAW, BJ FR Butler 11.17 (+0.8) 3(1)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
11 WIEMUTH, Mitchell JR Miami (Ohio) 11.18 (–0.2) 2(4)

12 SCHULZ, Remington JR Miami (Ohio) 11.27 (–0.2) 2(5)

13 VAQUERA, Jonah SO Butler 11.32 (–0.2) 2(6)

14 SHERIDAN, Kai FR Chicago Stat 11.33  (NW) 4(2)

15 CHANDLER, Joseph FR Ohio Dominic 11.37 (–0.2) 2(7)

16 PREWITT, Felix FR Ohio Dominic 11.43 (+0.8) 3(2)

17 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 11.55 (+0.8) 3(3)

18 SPELLS, Mychah SR Chicago Stat 11.57 (+0.8) 3(4)

19 CLEMENT, Gabe SR Findlay 11.60 (+0.8) 3(5)

KNECHT, Kirk FR Miami (Ohio) DNF  (NW) 3

KOCH, Robert SO Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

UPSHAW, K.J. JR Findlay NT  (NW) 1

DIAZ, Benny JR Unattached NT  (NW) 1

COOPER, Ishan SO Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 2

WILHELM, Max SR Butler NT  (NW) 2

SHULER, Matthew SO Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 1

HARRISON, Jayson JR Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 1

COYLE, Sam FR Grand Valley NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 MCNEIL, Michael SR Grand Valley 10.70

2 BOULDIN, Leo SR Miami (Ohio) 10.78

3 SIKORA, Jacody SR Grand Valley 10.84

4 VASSILAKIS, Angelo SR Miami (Ohio) 10.94

5 BRADLEY, Ben SR Butler 10.99

SHULER, Matthew SO Miami (Ohio) NT

DIAZ, Benny JR Unattached NT

UPSHAW, K.J. JR Findlay NT

HARRISON, Jayson JR Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 POWELL, Stephen SR Findlay 11.02

2 PIERRO, Joe FR Butler 11.04

3 OBAS, Ismael JR Ohio Dominic 11.13

4 WIEMUTH, Mitchell JR Miami (Ohio) 11.18

5 SCHULZ, Remington JR Miami (Ohio) 11.27

6 VAQUERA, Jonah SO Butler 11.32

7 CHANDLER, Joseph FR Ohio Dominic 11.37

COOPER, Ishan SO Chicago Stat NT

WILHELM, Max SR Butler NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 SHAW, BJ FR Butler 11.17

2 PREWITT, Felix FR Ohio Dominic 11.43

3 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 11.55

4 SPELLS, Mychah SR Chicago Stat 11.57
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 CLEMENT, Gabe SR Findlay 11.60

KNECHT, Kirk FR Miami (Ohio) DNF

KOCH, Robert SO Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, matthew FR Chicago Stat 11.13

2 SHERIDAN, Kai FR Chicago Stat 11.33

COYLE, Sam FR Grand Valley NT

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SPRINGER, Alana SR Ball State 11.68 (–0.3) 1(1)

2 TAYLOR, Jordan SR Findlay 11.74 (–0.3) 1(2)

3 JOHNSON, Moriah SR Ball State 11.86 (–0.3) 1(3)

4 BETZ, Riley FR Miami (Ohio) 11.96 (–0.6) 2(1)

5 SCALLY, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 11.98 (–0.3) 1(4)

6 MCGREGOR, Keira FR Miami (Ohio) 11.99 (–0.6) 2(2)

6 AGATE, Lucca SR Miami (Ohio) 11.99 (–1.3) 3(1)

8 PARKER, Sanaa JR Chicago Stat 12.08 (–0.3) 1(5)

9 KYLE, Taylor SR Grand Valley 12.10 (–0.3) 1(6)

9 WHYTE, Rachel FR Chicago Stat 12.10 (–0.6) 2(3)

11 TAYLOR, Queanna FR Chicago Stat 12.12 (–1.3) 3(2)

12 LAKE, Savannah FR Ball State 12.13 (–0.6) 2(4)

13 DAVIS, Jocelyn SO Butler 12.16 (–1.3) 3(3)

14 DAVENPORT, Jiah FR Ball State 12.21 (–0.6) 2(5)

15 GORDON, Rhiea JR Ohio 12.22 (–0.6) 2(6)

16 GRAHAM, Jayla FR Grand Valley 12.27 (–0.6) 2(7)

17 SYKES, Jael SO Ohio 12.32 (–0.6) 2(8)

18 LEO, Arissa FR Ohio 12.34 (+0.0) 5(1)

19 WINTERS, Sa'Mone JR IU Indianapoli 12.36 (+0.0) 5(2)

20 DOERR, Lauren JR Butler 12.43 (–0.3) 1(7)

21 CADICHON, Jade SR Butler 12.56 (–0.9) 4(1)

22 RICKSON, Chloe SR Miami (Ohio) 12.57 (–1.3) 3(4)

23 GREBER, Syerra FR Bowling Gree 12.59 (–0.6) 2(9)

24 HERMAN, Tyyetta FR Bowling Gree 12.60 (–1.3) 3(5)

25 YANCEY, Faith FR Ohio Dominic 12.61 (–0.9) 4(2)

26 AYOUP, Kami FR Ohio 12.62 (+0.0) 5(3)

27 WILLIAMS, Melia SR Grand Valley 12.66 (–0.3) 1(8)

28 ZEISER, Zoe FR Grand Valley 12.69 (–0.9) 4(3)

29 SLAGLE, Hailey SO Toledo 12.70 (–0.9) 4(4)

30 GAYLE, Bri JR Chicago Stat 12.72 (–1.3) 3(6)

31 HAMEED, Tamia SO Dayton 12.74 (–1.3) 3(7)

31 PRATT, Kate SO Miami (Ohio) 12.74 (–0.9) 4(5)

33 MAKIN, Emma SO Findlay 12.85 (–1.3) 3(8)

34 LEGANIK, Lilly FR Findlay 12.95 (–0.9) 4(6)

35 RHODEA, Brianna FR Grand Valley 13.02 (–0.9) 4(7)

36 ANDERSON, Nathalie FR Butler 13.23 (–0.9) 4(8)

36 SKINNER, Katelyn JR Butler 13.23 (+0.0) 5(4)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
38 MORRISON, G'nae SR Ohio Dominic 13.67 (–0.9) 4(9)

39 SVENSTRUP, April 4 Unattached 15.57 (+0.0) 5(5)

HARK, Nora SO Toledo DNS  (NW) 5

SCRIBNER, Taylor FR Findlay DNS  (NW) 3

JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat DNS  (NW) 1

SCAVUZZO, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 SPRINGER, Alana SR Ball State 11.68

2 TAYLOR, Jordan SR Findlay 11.74

3 JOHNSON, Moriah SR Ball State 11.86

4 SCALLY, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 11.98

5 PARKER, Sanaa JR Chicago Stat 12.08

6 KYLE, Taylor SR Grand Valley 12.10

7 DOERR, Lauren JR Butler 12.43

8 WILLIAMS, Melia SR Grand Valley 12.66

JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 BETZ, Riley FR Miami (Ohio) 11.96

2 MCGREGOR, Keira FR Miami (Ohio) 11.99

3 WHYTE, Rachel FR Chicago Stat 12.10

4 LAKE, Savannah FR Ball State 12.13

5 DAVENPORT, Jiah FR Ball State 12.21

6 GORDON, Rhiea JR Ohio 12.22

7 GRAHAM, Jayla FR Grand Valley 12.27

8 SYKES, Jael SO Ohio 12.32

9 GREBER, Syerra FR Bowling Gree 12.59

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 AGATE, Lucca SR Miami (Ohio) 11.99

2 TAYLOR, Queanna FR Chicago Stat 12.12

3 DAVIS, Jocelyn SO Butler 12.16

4 RICKSON, Chloe SR Miami (Ohio) 12.57

5 HERMAN, Tyyetta FR Bowling Gree 12.60

6 GAYLE, Bri JR Chicago Stat 12.72

7 HAMEED, Tamia SO Dayton 12.74

8 MAKIN, Emma SO Findlay 12.85

SCRIBNER, Taylor FR Findlay DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 CADICHON, Jade SR Butler 12.56

2 YANCEY, Faith FR Ohio Dominic 12.61

3 ZEISER, Zoe FR Grand Valley 12.69

4 SLAGLE, Hailey SO Toledo 12.70

5 PRATT, Kate SO Miami (Ohio) 12.74

6 LEGANIK, Lilly FR Findlay 12.95
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 RHODEA, Brianna FR Grand Valley 13.02

8 ANDERSON, Nathalie FR Butler 13.23

9 MORRISON, G'nae SR Ohio Dominic 13.67

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LEO, Arissa FR Ohio 12.34

2 WINTERS, Sa'Mone JR IU Indianapoli 12.36

3 AYOUP, Kami FR Ohio 12.62

4 SKINNER, Katelyn JR Butler 13.23

5 SVENSTRUP, April 4 Unattached 15.57

HARK, Nora SO Toledo DNS

SCAVUZZO, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) DNS

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRAY, Miles SR Unattached 53.03 1(1)

2 MOKUAH, Collins SR Unattached 53.14 1(2)

3 RIDDLE, Lance JR Grand Valley 54.58 1(3)

4 TOBER, Jaxson SO Miami (Ohio) 55.48 1(4)

5 MOODY, Aaron SR Target Contin 55.76 1(5)

6 HATTINGH, Justin FR Findlay 56.45 1(6)

7 BESTER, Tayshawn FR Grand Valley 58.05 1(7)

8 BLAKEY, Nick Unattached 58.99 2(1)

9 KELLEY, Jerrick SO Chicago Stat 59.38 2(2)

10 SPELLS, Mychah SR Chicago Stat 59.94 2(3)

11 LASTER, Jaden FR Chicago Stat 1:04.06 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRAY, Miles SR Unattached 53.03

2 MOKUAH, Collins SR Unattached 53.14

3 RIDDLE, Lance JR Grand Valley 54.58

4 TOBER, Jaxson SO Miami (Ohio) 55.48

5 MOODY, Aaron SR Target Contin 55.76

6 HATTINGH, Justin FR Findlay 56.45

7 BESTER, Tayshawn FR Grand Valley 58.05

8 LASTER, Jaden FR Chicago Stat 1:04.06

Section 2 of 2

1 BLAKEY, Nick Unattached 58.99

2 KELLEY, Jerrick SO Chicago Stat 59.38

3 SPELLS, Mychah SR Chicago Stat 59.94

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RAY, Kylie SR Findlay 59.75 1(1)

2 DORKINS, Destini JR Grand Valley 1:01.76 1(2)

3 BLACK, Zanri FR Findlay 1:02.40 1(3)

4 GLUCK, Ashtyn SR Grand Valley 1:03.05 1(4)

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 STEELE, Lindley JR Ball State 1:03.60 1(5)

6 CONNORS, Erin SR Miami (Ohio) 1:04.01 1(6)

7 ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate FR Grand Valley 1:04.33 2(1)

8 UNGER, Helen FR Findlay 1:04.84 2(2)

9 HEITMEYER, Peyton JR Findlay 1:05.00 2(3)

10 BERGER, Madison SO Miami (Ohio) 1:05.62 3(1)

11 FRANCZYK, Elisabeth FR Ohio 1:05.67 2(4)

12 DAVIS, Alexsia JR Bowling Gree 1:05.74 3(2)

13 WILLIAMS-MOLITOR, Leila JR Ball State 1:06.01 2(5)

14 HOWARD, Journey SO IU Indianapoli 1:06.19 2(6)

15 PURNELL, Pa'Shence FR IU Indianapoli 1:06.82 4(1)

16 BURRS, Sydney SO Bowling Gree 1:07.10 3(3)

17 MILBURN, Zearra FR Chicago Stat 1:07.40 3(4)

18 GARVIN, Ella SO Miami (Ohio) 1:07.86 2(7)

19 GARDNER, Kennedy SO Grand Valley 1:08.06 4(2)

20 MORGAN, Madison SO Chicago Stat 1:08.16 3(5)

21 BARKOCY, Brooke SR Grand Valley 1:08.50 1(7)

22 DAVIS, Jada-Marie JR IU Indianapoli 1:08.71 2(8)

23 KLUESENER, Anna SR Findlay 1:10.71 3(6)

24 SAMUELS, Leeyah SO Grand Valley 1:13.70 4(3)

25 AMBOS, Nikane SR Ohio Dominic 1:13.95 3(7)

HARMON, Sydney JR Miami (Ohio) NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 RAY, Kylie SR Findlay 59.75

2 DORKINS, Destini JR Grand Valley 1:01.76

3 BLACK, Zanri FR Findlay 1:02.40

4 GLUCK, Ashtyn SR Grand Valley 1:03.05

5 STEELE, Lindley JR Ball State 1:03.60

6 CONNORS, Erin SR Miami (Ohio) 1:04.01

7 BARKOCY, Brooke SR Grand Valley 1:08.50

HARMON, Sydney JR Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 2 of 4

1 ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate FR Grand Valley 1:04.33

2 UNGER, Helen FR Findlay 1:04.84

3 HEITMEYER, Peyton JR Findlay 1:05.00

4 FRANCZYK, Elisabeth FR Ohio 1:05.67

5 WILLIAMS-MOLITOR, Leila JR Ball State 1:06.01

6 HOWARD, Journey SO IU Indianapoli 1:06.19

7 GARVIN, Ella SO Miami (Ohio) 1:07.86

8 DAVIS, Jada-Marie JR IU Indianapoli 1:08.71

Section 3 of 4

1 BERGER, Madison SO Miami (Ohio) 1:05.62

2 DAVIS, Alexsia JR Bowling Gree 1:05.74
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#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 BURRS, Sydney SO Bowling Gree 1:07.10

4 MILBURN, Zearra FR Chicago Stat 1:07.40

5 MORGAN, Madison SO Chicago Stat 1:08.16

6 KLUESENER, Anna SR Findlay 1:10.71

7 AMBOS, Nikane SR Ohio Dominic 1:13.95

Section 4 of 4

1 PURNELL, Pa'Shence FR IU Indianapoli 1:06.82

2 GARDNER, Kennedy SO Grand Valley 1:08.06

3 SAMUELS, Leeyah SO Grand Valley 1:13.70

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RHODES, Myles SR Grand Valley 20.86 (+0.0) 1(1)

2 BOULDIN, Leo SR Miami (Ohio) 21.15 (+0.0) 1(2)

3 JONES, Sherron SO Findlay 21.47 (+0.0) 1(3)

4 WALPER, Nicholas JR Grand Valley 21.53 (+0.0) 1(4)

5 PIERRO, Joe FR Butler 21.65 (+0.0) 1(5)

6 CHAPA, Demarcus FR Grand Valley 21.81 (–1.0) 2(1)

7 SCHUSTER, Micah SO Miami (Ohio) 21.93 (–1.0) 2(2)

8 SESAY, Hassan SR Findlay 22.19 (–1.0) 2(3)

9 STRONG, Elija SO Grand Valley 22.29 (+0.0) 3(1)

10 LARRISON, Troy SO Butler 22.37 (–1.0) 2(4)

11 AYLOR, Trannon FR Grand Valley 22.39 (–1.3) 4(1)

12 BRADLEY, Ben SR Butler 22.44 (–1.0) 2(5)

13 SHAW, BJ FR Butler 22.65 (–1.3) 4(2)

13 REASON, Dylan SR Findlay 22.65 (–1.3) 5(1)

15 POWELL, Stephen SR Findlay 22.68 (+0.0) 3(2)

16 ELLIS, Nolan SO Findlay 22.69 (–1.3) 5(2)

17 OBAS, Ismael JR Ohio Dominic 22.72 (–1.3) 4(3)

18 BROOKS, matthew FR Chicago Stat 22.78 (+0.0) 3(3)

19 FALCONER, Ethan SO Butler 22.83 (+0.0) 3(4)

20 ROGGE, Lairden SO Butler 22.89 (–1.3) 4(4)

21 CHANDLER, Joseph FR Ohio Dominic 23.14 (–1.3) 5(3)

22 BARRY, Yagouba SO Ohio Dominic 23.50 (–1.3) 5(4)

23 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 23.53 (–1.3) 5(5)

24 PREWITT, Felix FR Ohio Dominic 23.98 (–1.3) 5(6)

25 RICHARDSON, Brandon FR Findlay 24.15 (–1.0) 2(6)

ORIAKHI, Raymond SR Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 1

VALESKI, Joey SO Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 1

HARRISON, Jayson JR Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 1

SHERIDAN, Kai FR Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 2

VASSILAKIS, Angelo SR Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 2

SMITH, Ethan JR Grand Valley NT  (NW) 3

DIAZ, Benny JR Unattached NT  (NW) 3

SHULER, Matthew SO Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 3

BEROS, Michael SR Butler NT  (NW) 3

SCHULZ, Remington JR Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 4

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

WALKER, Dylan SO Butler NT  (NW) 4

COOPER, Ishan SO Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 4

LEVERETTE, JD SO Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 4

WIEMUTH, Mitchell JR Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 5

HRBEK, Harrison SO Butler NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 RHODES, Myles SR Grand Valley 20.86

2 BOULDIN, Leo SR Miami (Ohio) 21.15

3 JONES, Sherron SO Findlay 21.47

4 WALPER, Nicholas JR Grand Valley 21.53

5 PIERRO, Joe FR Butler 21.65

ORIAKHI, Raymond SR Chicago Stat NT

VALESKI, Joey SO Miami (Ohio) NT

HARRISON, Jayson JR Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 CHAPA, Demarcus FR Grand Valley 21.81

2 SCHUSTER, Micah SO Miami (Ohio) 21.93

3 SESAY, Hassan SR Findlay 22.19

4 LARRISON, Troy SO Butler 22.37

5 BRADLEY, Ben SR Butler 22.44

6 RICHARDSON, Brandon FR Findlay 24.15

SHERIDAN, Kai FR Chicago Stat NT

VASSILAKIS, Angelo SR Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 STRONG, Elija SO Grand Valley 22.29

2 POWELL, Stephen SR Findlay 22.68

3 BROOKS, matthew FR Chicago Stat 22.78

4 FALCONER, Ethan SO Butler 22.83

SMITH, Ethan JR Grand Valley NT

DIAZ, Benny JR Unattached NT

SHULER, Matthew SO Miami (Ohio) NT

BEROS, Michael SR Butler NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 AYLOR, Trannon FR Grand Valley 22.39

2 SHAW, BJ FR Butler 22.65

3 OBAS, Ismael JR Ohio Dominic 22.72

4 ROGGE, Lairden SO Butler 22.89

SCHULZ, Remington JR Miami (Ohio) NT

WALKER, Dylan SO Butler NT

COOPER, Ishan SO Chicago Stat NT

LEVERETTE, JD SO Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 REASON, Dylan SR Findlay 22.65
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ELLIS, Nolan SO Findlay 22.69

3 CHANDLER, Joseph FR Ohio Dominic 23.14

4 BARRY, Yagouba SO Ohio Dominic 23.50

5 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 23.53

6 PREWITT, Felix FR Ohio Dominic 23.98

WIEMUTH, Mitchell JR Miami (Ohio) NT

HRBEK, Harrison SO Butler NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SPRINGER, Alana SR Ball State 23.67 (+0.4) 1(1)

2 SUSZEK, Abby SR Miami (Ohio) 23.83 (+0.4) 1(2)

3 GUCKENBERGER, Catherine SO Grand Valley 24.19 (+0.4) 1(3)

4 ORIANI, Jenna SR Ball State 24.34 (+0.4) 1(4)

5 AGATE, Lucca SR Miami (Ohio) 24.36 (–0.7) 2(1)

6 WHYTE, Rachel FR Chicago Stat 24.41 (+0.4) 1(5)

7 JOHNSON, Moriah SR Ball State 24.52 (–0.7) 2(2)

8 DAVIS, Jocelyn SO Butler 24.62 (–0.7) 2(3)

9 PARKER, Sanaa JR Chicago Stat 24.68 (+0.4) 1(6)

10 SCALLY, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 24.71 (+0.4) 1(7)

11 MARSHALL, Kylee FR Ball State 24.74 (+0.4) 1(8)

12 NEUMANN, Claire FR Grand Valley 24.81 (–0.7) 2(4)

13 BETZ, Riley FR Miami (Ohio) 24.83 (–0.5) 3(1)

14 TAYLOR, Queanna FR Chicago Stat 24.87 (–0.3) 4(1)

15 POTTER, Emma SR Ball State 24.91 (–0.7) 2(5)

16 CAMPBELL, Reagan FR Bowling Gree 24.92 (–0.3) 4(2)

17 IRWIN, Jada SO Ohio 25.05 (–0.5) 3(2)

18 DOEZEMA, Jenna JR Butler 25.15 (–0.5) 3(3)

19 WILLIAMS, Melia SR Grand Valley 25.23 (–0.7) 2(6)

20 MCGREGOR, Keira FR Miami (Ohio) 25.26 (–0.5) 3(4)

21 GRAHAM, Jayla FR Grand Valley 25.31 (–0.5) 3(5)

22 OJO, Hillary JR York Universit 25.42 (–0.3) 4(3)

23 GREBER, Syerra FR Bowling Gree 25.44 (–0.3) 4(4)

24 SYKES, Jael SO Ohio 25.50 (+0.1) 5(1)

25 GAYLE, Bri JR Chicago Stat 25.62 (–0.5) 3(6)

26 LEO, Arissa FR Ohio 25.66 (–0.6) 6(1)

27 BRENNAN, Abby JR Butler 25.77 (–0.5) 3(7)

27 HERMAN, Tyyetta FR Bowling Gree 25.77 (–0.3) 4(5)

29 LAKE, Savannah FR Ball State 25.80 (+0.1) 5(2)

30 SMITH, Rachel JR Miami (Ohio) 25.81 (+0.1) 5(3)

31 GORDON, Rhiea JR Ohio 25.88 (+0.1) 5(4)

32 LUCAS, Janiya FR Chicago Stat 26.01 (+0.1) 5(5)

33 AYOUP, Kami FR Ohio 26.04 (–1.2) 7(1)

34 ZEISER, Zoe FR Grand Valley 26.15 (–1.2) 7(2)

35 YANCEY, Faith FR Ohio Dominic 26.16 (–0.6) 6(2)

35 CADICHON, Jade SR Butler 26.16 (–0.4) 8(1)

37 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 26.23 (–0.4) 8(2)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
38 CADDELL, Sydney SR Toledo 26.32 (–1.2) 7(3)

39 LONG, Ashley JR Ohio 26.33 (–0.6) 6(3)

40 REYNOLDS, Clara SO Butler 26.39 (+0.1) 5(6)

41 STEDGE, Grace JR Butler 26.47 (–1.2) 7(4)

42 SLAGLE, Hailey SO Toledo 26.51 (–0.4) 8(3)

43 HAMEED, Tamia SO Dayton 26.61 (–0.3) 4(6)

44 PRATT, Kate SO Miami (Ohio) 26.64 (–0.6) 6(4)

45 PLANK, Jenna FR Butler 26.66 (–0.6) 6(5)

46 MAKIN, Emma SO Findlay 26.68 (–0.6) 6(6)

47 SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR Findlay 26.99 (–1.2) 7(5)

48 MIZELLE, Amelia JR Findlay 27.02 (–0.4) 8(4)

49 LEGANIK, Lilly FR Findlay 27.13 (–0.4) 8(5)

50 AUSTIN, Azaria FR Chicago Stat 27.31 (+0.1) 5(7)

50 EVULEOCHA, Bianca FR Grand Valley 27.31 (–0.6) 6(7)

52 BROWN, Sage JR Butler 27.33 (+0.2) 9(1)

53 MINIER, Allie SO Butler 27.41 (+0.2) 9(2)

54 SKINNER, Katelyn JR Butler 27.48 (–0.4) 8(6)

55 HARING, Naomi FR Ohio Dominic 28.78 (+0.2) 9(3)

56 GRANT, Tanja Unattached 36.22 (+0.2) 9(4)

DAVENPORT, Jiah FR Ball State DNS  (NW) 6

MENGOLO, Gloria FR Findlay NT  (NW) 7

STINE, Kassandra SR Findlay NT  (NW) 2

IVORY, Taylor SR Findlay NT  (NW) 3

ELLIS, Mary SO Findlay NT  (NW) 4

JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 4

SCRIBNER, Taylor FR Findlay NT  (NW) 5

GRAY, Rikki JR Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 2

KYLE, Taylor SR Grand Valley NT  (NW) 2

LUCAS, Jenna JR Bowling Gree NT  (NW) 7

SCAVUZZO, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) NT  (NW) 7

PEMBERTON, Shyla JR Ohio Dominic NT  (NW) 8

MALITO, Mia FR Dayton NT  (NW) 8

ALBERS, Evelyn SO Dayton NT  (NW) 9

SVENSTRUP, April 4 Unattached NT  (NW) 9

ATKINS, Ceegan FR Chicago Stat NT  (NW) 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 SPRINGER, Alana SR Ball State 23.67

2 SUSZEK, Abby SR Miami (Ohio) 23.83

3 GUCKENBERGER, Catherine SO Grand Valley 24.19

4 ORIANI, Jenna SR Ball State 24.34

5 WHYTE, Rachel FR Chicago Stat 24.41

6 PARKER, Sanaa JR Chicago Stat 24.68

7 SCALLY, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 24.71
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 MARSHALL, Kylee FR Ball State 24.74

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 AGATE, Lucca SR Miami (Ohio) 24.36

2 JOHNSON, Moriah SR Ball State 24.52

3 DAVIS, Jocelyn SO Butler 24.62

4 NEUMANN, Claire FR Grand Valley 24.81

5 POTTER, Emma SR Ball State 24.91

6 WILLIAMS, Melia SR Grand Valley 25.23

STINE, Kassandra SR Findlay NT

GRAY, Rikki JR Chicago Stat NT

KYLE, Taylor SR Grand Valley NT

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 BETZ, Riley FR Miami (Ohio) 24.83

2 IRWIN, Jada SO Ohio 25.05

3 DOEZEMA, Jenna JR Butler 25.15

4 MCGREGOR, Keira FR Miami (Ohio) 25.26

5 GRAHAM, Jayla FR Grand Valley 25.31

6 GAYLE, Bri JR Chicago Stat 25.62

7 BRENNAN, Abby JR Butler 25.77

IVORY, Taylor SR Findlay NT

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 TAYLOR, Queanna FR Chicago Stat 24.87

2 CAMPBELL, Reagan FR Bowling Gree 24.92

3 OJO, Hillary JR York Universit 25.42

4 GREBER, Syerra FR Bowling Gree 25.44

5 HERMAN, Tyyetta FR Bowling Gree 25.77

6 HAMEED, Tamia SO Dayton 26.61

ELLIS, Mary SO Findlay NT

JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat NT

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 SYKES, Jael SO Ohio 25.50

2 LAKE, Savannah FR Ball State 25.80

3 SMITH, Rachel JR Miami (Ohio) 25.81

4 GORDON, Rhiea JR Ohio 25.88

5 LUCAS, Janiya FR Chicago Stat 26.01

6 REYNOLDS, Clara SO Butler 26.39

7 AUSTIN, Azaria FR Chicago Stat 27.31

SCRIBNER, Taylor FR Findlay NT

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 LEO, Arissa FR Ohio 25.66

2 YANCEY, Faith FR Ohio Dominic 26.16

3 LONG, Ashley JR Ohio 26.33

4 PRATT, Kate SO Miami (Ohio) 26.64

5 PLANK, Jenna FR Butler 26.66

6 MAKIN, Emma SO Findlay 26.68

7 EVULEOCHA, Bianca FR Grand Valley 27.31

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

DAVENPORT, Jiah FR Ball State DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 AYOUP, Kami FR Ohio 26.04

2 ZEISER, Zoe FR Grand Valley 26.15

3 CADDELL, Sydney SR Toledo 26.32

4 STEDGE, Grace JR Butler 26.47

5 SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR Findlay 26.99

MENGOLO, Gloria FR Findlay NT

LUCAS, Jenna JR Bowling Gree NT

SCAVUZZO, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 CADICHON, Jade SR Butler 26.16

2 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 26.23

3 SLAGLE, Hailey SO Toledo 26.51

4 MIZELLE, Amelia JR Findlay 27.02

5 LEGANIK, Lilly FR Findlay 27.13

6 SKINNER, Katelyn JR Butler 27.48

PEMBERTON, Shyla JR Ohio Dominic NT

MALITO, Mia FR Dayton NT

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 BROWN, Sage JR Butler 27.33

2 MINIER, Allie SO Butler 27.41

3 HARING, Naomi FR Ohio Dominic 28.78

4 GRANT, Tanja Unattached 36.22

ALBERS, Evelyn SO Dayton NT

SVENSTRUP, April 4 Unattached NT

ATKINS, Ceegan FR Chicago Stat NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRELIVET, Loann FR Toledo 3:58.15 1(1)

2 MCMAHON, Peter SO Toledo 3:59.66 1(2)

3 SHORTER, Merrick JR Ohio Dominic 4:00.47 1(3)

4 HUGHES, Evan JR Unattached 4:03.20 1(4)

5 HOOTMAN, Luke SO Findlay 4:03.31 1(5)

6 BROWN, Cambel FR Unattached 4:03.52 2(1)

7 FAHNESTOCK, Ben FR Unattached 4:05.40 1(6)

8 ALBERS, Alex SO Findlay 4:05.79 2(2)

9 WILBURN, jaycee SR Unattached 4:06.27 2(3)

10 NAVILLE, Weston JR Miami (Ohio) 4:06.70 1(7)

11 DUNN, Nick FR Unattached 4:09.40 1(8)

12 MURGATROYD, Blake FR Ohio Dominic 4:18.34 2(4)

13 KUYO, Collins FR Chicago Stat 4:19.51 2(5)

14 MACKLIN, Maurice SR Unattached 4:24.04 2(6)

15 SPICELAND, Jeremiah FR Unattached 4:27.02 2(7)

16 DEVANEY, Edward JR Ohio Dominic 4:35.58 2(8)

17 GADDIS, Colton 5 Unattached 4:56.99 2(9)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

MATOLIN, Max SO Toledo DNF 1

SMITH, Sean SR Toledo NT 1

GEBRTSADIK, Eayuel SR Ohio Dominic NT 1

FLEMING, Jack SR Miami (Ohio) NT 1

HICKEY, Dylan SR Findlay NT 2

DERSTINE, Sam SO Findlay NT 2

CRISER, Adam SO Findlay NT 2

CLEMENT, Gabe SR Findlay NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRELIVET, Loann FR Toledo 3:58.15

2 MCMAHON, Peter SO Toledo 3:59.66

3 SHORTER, Merrick JR Ohio Dominic 4:00.47

4 HUGHES, Evan JR Unattached 4:03.20

5 HOOTMAN, Luke SO Findlay 4:03.31

6 FAHNESTOCK, Ben FR Unattached 4:05.40

7 NAVILLE, Weston JR Miami (Ohio) 4:06.70

8 DUNN, Nick FR Unattached 4:09.40

MATOLIN, Max SO Toledo DNF

SMITH, Sean SR Toledo NT

GEBRTSADIK, Eayuel SR Ohio Dominic NT

FLEMING, Jack SR Miami (Ohio) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Cambel FR Unattached 4:03.52

2 ALBERS, Alex SO Findlay 4:05.79

3 WILBURN, jaycee SR Unattached 4:06.27

4 MURGATROYD, Blake FR Ohio Dominic 4:18.34

5 KUYO, Collins FR Chicago Stat 4:19.51

6 MACKLIN, Maurice SR Unattached 4:24.04

7 SPICELAND, Jeremiah FR Unattached 4:27.02

8 DEVANEY, Edward JR Ohio Dominic 4:35.58

9 GADDIS, Colton 5 Unattached 4:56.99

HICKEY, Dylan SR Findlay NT

DERSTINE, Sam SO Findlay NT

CRISER, Adam SO Findlay NT

CLEMENT, Gabe SR Findlay NT

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SURTZ, Lianna SO Toledo 4:25.75 1(1)

2 JAMES, Karina SO Toledo 4:25.92 1(2)

3 BAUER, Alex JR Toledo 4:27.08 1(3)

4 RANTA, Bailey SO Toledo 4:30.51 1(4)

5 PHELAN, Gabby FR Toledo 4:33.46 1(5)

6 ZANOTELLI, Lauren FR Toledo 4:33.47 2(1)

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 PINWAR, Malarie JR Unattached 4:34.27 1(6)

8 MAHNENSMITH, Sarah Unattached 4:34.89 1(7)

9 HICKS, Morgan SO Toledo 4:35.42 2(2)

10 JEBIWOT, Melody SO Toledo 4:36.19 2(3)

11 LIEDERBACH, Sarah SR Ohio 4:37.05 3(1)

12 EARL, Bella FR Toledo 4:37.11 2(4)

13 CHENEVEY, Bailey SR Findlay 4:37.30 3(2)

14 JACKSON, Tori FR Ball State 4:38.15 2(5)

15 O'BRIEN, Mairin FR Ohio 4:40.17 1(8)

16 CATES, Ellie SR IU Indianapoli 4:40.62 1(9)

17 WILSON, Hailey SR Findlay 4:42.42 1(10)

18 CIRINCIONE, Jaydon SO Toledo 4:43.46 1(11)

19 HENSLEY, Eva FR Ohio 4:44.19 3(3)

20 BESETT, Sophie JR Ohio 4:46.59 4(1)

21 GARVEY, Jaclyn FR Ohio 4:47.42 4(2)

22 ROTH, Morgan JR Ohio 4:48.24 3(4)

23 STREIT, Eliza SO Ohio 4:48.74 4(3)

24 SCHIFFERER, Jenna SR Ball State 4:48.87 3(5)

25 ROBBINS, Hannah SO IU Indianapoli 4:49.53 4(4)

26 NAAS, Cara FR Miami (Ohio) 4:49.96 2(6)

27 SMITH, Julie SO IU Indianapoli 4:50.67 3(6)

28 VELEZ, Jessica SR Ball State 4:50.74 4(5)

29 RAZAVI, Cara SO Miami (Ohio) 4:51.23 4(6)

30 COLCLESSER, Ella FR IU Indianapoli 4:52.75 4(7)

31 LANE, Sophie FR Ohio 4:54.22 4(8)

32 LABBIENTO, Gianna SR Miami (Ohio) 4:56.52 3(7)

33 RAMSEY, Jenna SO Findlay 4:57.13 4(9)

34 HEREN, Anna SO Findlay 4:57.60 4(10)

35 FRITCH, Mary FR IU Indianapoli 4:58.49 5(1)

36 ALANIS, Carina JR IU Indianapoli 4:59.38 4(11)

37 BOATE, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 4:59.42 3(8)

38 TOMINAK, Ava FR Ohio 4:59.89 4(12)

39 TREGLIA, Bella SO Findlay 5:00.27 5(2)

40 SCHIEFER, Lilly FR Findlay 5:00.61 5(3)

41 RITTING, Nora FR Bowling Gree 5:08.16 5(4)

42 FERRIMAN, Isabella FR Unattached 5:11.50 4(13)

43 THRASHER, Kendyl SO Unattached 5:11.69 5(5)

44 DULLE, Eva FR Ohio Dominic 5:13.30 5(6)

45 STANCZAK, Weronika JR Chicago Stat 5:15.82 5(7)

46 SPIDELL, Julynne JR IU Indianapoli 5:16.49 5(8)

47 BUSHROE, Emma SO Findlay 5:24.91 5(9)

48 REED, Gabrielle FR Ohio Dominic 5:29.26 5(10)

49 BLACKSTONE, Anna SO Ohio Dominic 5:31.93 5(11)

50 CASTILLO, Aileen FR Ohio Dominic 5:38.81 5(12)

51 MCCLAIN, Tyra FR Ohio Dominic 5:43.69 5(13)

52 CAMP, Alyza SO Ohio Dominic 6:09.24 5(14)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

NICHOLSON, Laura SR Toledo NT 1

LEARN, Ashley SR Butler NT 1

BEAM, Ava JR Findlay NT 2

GANG, Olivia SO Toledo NT 2

ROSE, Caitlin SR Butler NT 2

CHRISTIE, Cadence SO Toledo NT 2

MCGILL, Michaela JR Toledo NT 2

WATT, Margrett SR Toledo NT 2

MAZESKI, Mckenna SO Butler NT 3

BRAGG, Grace SO IU Indianapoli NT 3

REINHART, Sarah JR Findlay NT 3

SWAN, Sydney JR Findlay NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 SURTZ, Lianna SO Toledo 4:25.75

2 JAMES, Karina SO Toledo 4:25.92

3 BAUER, Alex JR Toledo 4:27.08

4 RANTA, Bailey SO Toledo 4:30.51

5 PHELAN, Gabby FR Toledo 4:33.46

6 PINWAR, Malarie JR Unattached 4:34.27

7 MAHNENSMITH, Sarah Unattached 4:34.89

8 O'BRIEN, Mairin FR Ohio 4:40.17

9 CATES, Ellie SR IU Indianapoli 4:40.62

10 WILSON, Hailey SR Findlay 4:42.42

11 CIRINCIONE, Jaydon SO Toledo 4:43.46

NICHOLSON, Laura SR Toledo NT

LEARN, Ashley SR Butler NT

Section 2 of 5

1 ZANOTELLI, Lauren FR Toledo 4:33.47

2 HICKS, Morgan SO Toledo 4:35.42

3 JEBIWOT, Melody SO Toledo 4:36.19

4 EARL, Bella FR Toledo 4:37.11

5 JACKSON, Tori FR Ball State 4:38.15

6 NAAS, Cara FR Miami (Ohio) 4:49.96

BEAM, Ava JR Findlay NT

GANG, Olivia SO Toledo NT

ROSE, Caitlin SR Butler NT

CHRISTIE, Cadence SO Toledo NT

MCGILL, Michaela JR Toledo NT

WATT, Margrett SR Toledo NT

Section 3 of 5

1 LIEDERBACH, Sarah SR Ohio 4:37.05

2 CHENEVEY, Bailey SR Findlay 4:37.30

3 HENSLEY, Eva FR Ohio 4:44.19

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ROTH, Morgan JR Ohio 4:48.24

5 SCHIFFERER, Jenna SR Ball State 4:48.87

6 SMITH, Julie SO IU Indianapoli 4:50.67

7 LABBIENTO, Gianna SR Miami (Ohio) 4:56.52

8 BOATE, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 4:59.42

MAZESKI, Mckenna SO Butler NT

BRAGG, Grace SO IU Indianapoli NT

REINHART, Sarah JR Findlay NT

SWAN, Sydney JR Findlay NT

Section 4 of 5

1 BESETT, Sophie JR Ohio 4:46.59

2 GARVEY, Jaclyn FR Ohio 4:47.42

3 STREIT, Eliza SO Ohio 4:48.74

4 ROBBINS, Hannah SO IU Indianapoli 4:49.53

5 VELEZ, Jessica SR Ball State 4:50.74

6 RAZAVI, Cara SO Miami (Ohio) 4:51.23

7 COLCLESSER, Ella FR IU Indianapoli 4:52.75

8 LANE, Sophie FR Ohio 4:54.22

9 RAMSEY, Jenna SO Findlay 4:57.13

10 HEREN, Anna SO Findlay 4:57.60

11 ALANIS, Carina JR IU Indianapoli 4:59.38

12 TOMINAK, Ava FR Ohio 4:59.89

13 FERRIMAN, Isabella FR Unattached 5:11.50

Section 5 of 5

1 FRITCH, Mary FR IU Indianapoli 4:58.49

2 TREGLIA, Bella SO Findlay 5:00.27

3 SCHIEFER, Lilly FR Findlay 5:00.61

4 RITTING, Nora FR Bowling Gree 5:08.16

5 THRASHER, Kendyl SO Unattached 5:11.69

6 DULLE, Eva FR Ohio Dominic 5:13.30

7 STANCZAK, Weronika JR Chicago Stat 5:15.82

8 SPIDELL, Julynne JR IU Indianapoli 5:16.49

9 BUSHROE, Emma SO Findlay 5:24.91

10 REED, Gabrielle FR Ohio Dominic 5:29.26

11 BLACKSTONE, Anna SO Ohio Dominic 5:31.93

12 CASTILLO, Aileen FR Ohio Dominic 5:38.81

13 MCCLAIN, Tyra FR Ohio Dominic 5:43.69

14 CAMP, Alyza SO Ohio Dominic 6:09.24

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Grand Valley St. (A) 3:10.07

1) PRAY, Zach SR 2) MCNEIL, Michael SR

3) BALENDA, Dominik SO 4) RHODES, Myles SR

2 Ohio Dominican (A) 3:39.61

1) BARRY, Yagouba SO 2) CREWS, Virtner SO

3) HALL, Jamarion FR 4) CHANDLER, Joseph FR
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Findlay (A) DNF

1) ELLIS, Nolan SO 2) REASON, Dylan SR

3) EHGOTZ, Caden FR 4) RICHARDSON, Brandon FR

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Grand Valley St. (A) 3:39.80

1) GUCKENBERGER, Catherine SO 2) NEUMANN, Claire FR

3) WASHLER, Addison FR 4) DIAZ, Alaina JR

2 Toledo (A) 4:23.04

1) CADDELL, Sydney SR 2) SLAGLE, Hailey SO

3) ENGLUND, Makenna SR 4) PYLES, Chloe SO

Ball State (A) DNF

1) VALLADAY, Allison SO 2) KIRTZ, Paige SO

3) MIMNAUGH, Mikayla SO 4) STEELE, Lindley JR

Findlay (A) DNF

1) IVORY, Taylor SR 2) BLACK, Zanri FR

3) TAYLOR, Jordan SR 4) RAY, Kylie SR

Findlay (B) DNS

1) HEITMEYER, Peyton JR 2) UNGER, Helen FR

3) HAMMER, Emma FR 4) SCHNEIDER, Mackenzie SR

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SMITH, Ryan SR Unattached 60.02m

2 RIEGEL, Ben JR Miami (Ohio) 56.65m

3 BILLETER, Owen SO Miami (Ohio) 51.33m

4 WORTHINGTON, Reilly JR Miami (Ohio) 51.27m

5 PRESLEY, Blake SO Miami (Ohio) 50.53m

6 ASBURY, Gabe JR Miami (Ohio) 48.57m

MALASKI, Seamus FR Unattached NM

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FINTEL, Trista SR Bowling Gree 58.66m 2(1)

2 RIGEL, Ella SR Miami (Ohio) 54.61m 2(2)

3 BAKER, Kami JR Bowling Gree 53.70m 2(3)

4 LUMBLEY, Quin FR Purdue 45.55m 2(4)

5 MILLER, Sydney SO Ball State 45.38m 2(5)

6 KAGAN, Sharron SO Miami (Ohio) 44.77m 2(6)

7 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 43.16m 2(7)

8 HIGGINS, Malena JR Ball State 43.03m 2(8)

9 BRADTMUELLER, Grace JR Bowling Gree 42.66m 2(9)

10 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SO Ball State 41.24m 1(1)

11 RYAN, Millie SR Ohio 41.13m 1(2)

12 ILI, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) 40.42m 1(3)

#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
13 WILLIAMS, Karma FR Bowling Gree 40.20m 2(10)

14 CORREA, Jasmine JR Ohio 39.20m 2(11)

15 PODOLAN, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 36.98m 1(4)

16 CUNNINGHAM, Kennedy FR Miami (Ohio) 36.01m 2(12)

17 MADER, Lauren FR Ohio 35.82m 1(5)

18 HOFFMAN, Emma FR Bowling Gree 33.39m 1(6)

19 HARTFORD, Remy FR Ohio 32.95m 1(7)

20 BARNES, Lily FR Ohio 31.00m 1(8)

21 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava SO Bowling Gree 30.29m 1(9)

22 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 29.97m 1(10)

23 BAKER, Kiyah FR Ohio 28.81m 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SO Ball State 41.24m

2 RYAN, Millie SR Ohio 41.13m

3 ILI, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) 40.42m

4 PODOLAN, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 36.98m

5 MADER, Lauren FR Ohio 35.82m

6 HOFFMAN, Emma FR Bowling Gree 33.39m

7 HARTFORD, Remy FR Ohio 32.95m

8 BARNES, Lily FR Ohio 31.00m

9 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava SO Bowling Gree 30.29m

10 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 29.97m

11 BAKER, Kiyah FR Ohio 28.81m

Flight 2 of 2

1 FINTEL, Trista SR Bowling Gree 58.66m

2 RIGEL, Ella SR Miami (Ohio) 54.61m

3 BAKER, Kami JR Bowling Gree 53.70m

4 LUMBLEY, Quin FR Purdue 45.55m

5 MILLER, Sydney SO Ball State 45.38m

6 KAGAN, Sharron SO Miami (Ohio) 44.77m

7 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 43.16m

8 HIGGINS, Malena JR Ball State 43.03m

9 BRADTMUELLER, Grace JR Bowling Gree 42.66m

10 WILLIAMS, Karma FR Bowling Gree 40.20m

11 CORREA, Jasmine JR Ohio 39.20m

12 CUNNINGHAM, Kennedy FR Miami (Ohio) 36.01m

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PAYTON, Shakur JR Findlay 2.00m

2 BURLEY, Mac FR Miami (Ohio) 1.85m

3 BOBLITT, Trey JR Findlay 1.85m

3 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 1.85m

5 KREAIS, Evan FR Findlay 1.80m
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#25 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

ST. JOHN, Camden FR Findlay NM

CLEMENT, Gabe SR Findlay NM

MCGHEE, Skyler FR Chicago Stat NM

SHERIDAN, Kai FR Chicago Stat NM

DAVENPORT, Earnest FR Chicago Stat NM

SANCHEZ, Eric FR Chicago Stat NM

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SMITH, Adam JR Miami (Ohio) 51.69m

2 SMITH, Ryan SR Unattached 51.56m

3 BILLETER, Owen SO Miami (Ohio) 47.63m

4 ASBURY, Gabe JR Miami (Ohio) 45.36m

5 OBIOHA, Richard FR Miami (Ohio) 44.70m

6 WORTHINGTON, Reilly JR Miami (Ohio) 44.23m

7 RIEGEL, Ben JR Miami (Ohio) 43.02m

8 WELLS, Michael FR Butler 38.40m

9 AMMONS, Brandon JR Ohio Dominic 28.64m

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MADER, Lauren FR Ohio 45.87m 2(1)

2 FINTEL, Trista SR Bowling Gree 45.16m 1(1)

3 BRINSON, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 44.22m 2(2)

4 MILLER, Sydney SO Ball State 43.94m 2(3)

5 BRADTMUELLER, Grace JR Bowling Gree 41.71m 2(4)

6 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SO Ball State 40.66m 2(5)

7 HOFFMAN, Emma FR Bowling Gree 40.01m 1(2)

8 HIGGINS, Malena JR Ball State 39.91m 2(6)

9 BAKER, Kami JR Bowling Gree 37.61m 2(7)

10 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 36.88m 1(3)

11 RYAN, Millie SR Ohio 36.80m 2(8)

12 WILLIAMS, Karma FR Bowling Gree 36.60m 2(9)

13 CORREA, Jasmine JR Ohio 36.45m 1(4)

14 CAMBRIA, Carly SO Miami (Ohio) 36.21m 1(5)

15 KAGY, Caroline FR Miami (Ohio) 35.64m 2(10)

16 BAKER, Kiyah FR Ohio 35.41m 1(6)

17 CUNNINGHAM, Kennedy FR Miami (Ohio) 35.20m 1(7)

18 KAGAN, Sharron SO Miami (Ohio) 35.01m 2(11)

19 BARNES, Lily FR Ohio 34.79m 1(8)

20 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 34.53m 1(9)

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava SO Bowling Gree NM 1

PODOLAN, Sierra FR Bowling Gree NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS

#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FINTEL, Trista SR Bowling Gree 45.16m

2 HOFFMAN, Emma FR Bowling Gree 40.01m

3 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 36.88m

4 CORREA, Jasmine JR Ohio 36.45m

5 CAMBRIA, Carly SO Miami (Ohio) 36.21m

6 BAKER, Kiyah FR Ohio 35.41m

7 CUNNINGHAM, Kennedy FR Miami (Ohio) 35.20m

8 BARNES, Lily FR Ohio 34.79m

9 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 34.53m

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava SO Bowling Gree NM

PODOLAN, Sierra FR Bowling Gree NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MADER, Lauren FR Ohio 45.87m

2 BRINSON, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 44.22m

3 MILLER, Sydney SO Ball State 43.94m

4 BRADTMUELLER, Grace JR Bowling Gree 41.71m

5 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SO Ball State 40.66m

6 HIGGINS, Malena JR Ball State 39.91m

7 BAKER, Kami JR Bowling Gree 37.61m

8 RYAN, Millie SR Ohio 36.80m

9 WILLIAMS, Karma FR Bowling Gree 36.60m

10 KAGY, Caroline FR Miami (Ohio) 35.64m

11 KAGAN, Sharron SO Miami (Ohio) 35.01m

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MENDENHALL, Katherine SR Bowling Gree 1.70m

2 HALE, Lexi FR Ball State 1.65m

3 MILLER, Malina SO Ball State 1.65m

4 DEISCH, Abbi SR Miami (Ohio) 1.65m

5 GARVIN, Ella SO Miami (Ohio) 1.60m

5 MILLER, Elle SR Miami (Ohio) 1.60m

5 NETTLES, Kenli SR Ball State 1.60m

8 CAREY, Jaden FR Bowling Gree 1.60m

9 HOWARD, Journey SO IU Indianapoli 1.60m

10 ROKOS, Lauren FR Grand Valley 1.55m

11 SISLER, Madison SR Miami (Ohio) 1.55m

12 ATKINS, Ashley SO Grand Valley 1.50m

13 BENTZ, Joslyn SO Grand Valley 1.50m

14 HOARD, Morgan JR IU Indianapoli 1.45m

15 SMITH, Stephanie FR Findlay 1.40m

GRANT, Tanja Unattached NM

ENGLUND, Makenna SR Toledo NM

STINE, Kassandra SR Findlay NM

SHAULL, Kennedy FR Findlay NM

ROSS, Sanaya SR Chicago Stat NM
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#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

DAVIS, Jada-Marie JR IU Indianapoli NM

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HOWARD, Matthew JR Miami (Ohio) 58.59m

2 SMITH, Ryan SR Unattached 57.45m

3 WILLIAMS, Brian SR Unattached 55.88m

4 GASTON, Will JR Grand Valley 53.97m

5 HELGASON, Clark FR Miami (Ohio) 48.99m

6 ST. JOHN, Camden FR Findlay 31.40m

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MELCHIORRE, Allie SO Miami (Ohio) 39.07m

2 DOUGHERTY, Maggie FR Miami (Ohio) 35.75m

3 MCGEE, Shelby SO IU Indianapoli 32.94m

4 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 32.28m

5 KEESLING, Kendra SO Ball State 32.09m

6 HOARD, Morgan JR IU Indianapoli 30.26m

7 MENDENHALL, Katherine SR Bowling Gree 28.79m

8 SWAN, Sydney JR Findlay 28.29m

9 KAGY, Caroline FR Miami (Ohio) 27.39m

10 EASTON, Maci JR Ball State 26.01m

11 LOGAN, Payton SO Bowling Gree 25.82m

12 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 25.67m

13 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 22.62m

14 SMITH, Stephanie FR Findlay 18.97m

HARK, Nora SO Toledo NM

STINE, Kassandra SR Findlay NM

HOBAN, Jessica JR Findlay NM

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TAYLOR, Caleb SR Grand Valley 7.14m  (NW) 2(1)

2 MCGHEE, Skyler FR Chicago Stat 7.01m  (NW) 2(2)

3 KELLY-CANNON, Chrisly SO Grand Valley 6.93m  (NW) 2(3)

4 CAMPBELL, Chris SR Findlay 6.91m  (NW) 2(4)

5 LAFONTSEE, Dylan FR Grand Valley 6.84m  (NW) 2(5)

6 FARROW, Andrew SO Miami (Ohio) 6.80m  (NW) 2(6)

7 ACKERMAN, Owen FR Findlay 6.72m  (NW) 1(1)

8 KNECHT, Kirk FR Miami (Ohio) 6.64m  (NW) 1(2)

9 SANCHEZ, Eric FR Chicago Stat 6.62m  (NW) 2(7)

10 KREAIS, Evan FR Findlay 6.44m  (NW) 1(3)

11 VANHULLE, Peter FR Grand Valley 6.39m  (NW) 1(4)

12 DAVENPORT, Earnest FR Chicago Stat 6.05m  (NW) 1(5)

13 OBAS, Ismael JR Ohio Dominic 5.94m  (NW) 2(8)

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
14 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 5.88m  (NW) 1(6)

15 FLORIA, Mason JR Grand Valley 5.81m  (NW) 1(7)

16 MCNEE, Nikai SO Chicago Stat 5.78m  (NW) 1(8)

GARDNER JR., Prentice FR Grand Valley NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ACKERMAN, Owen FR Findlay 6.72m  (NW)

2 KNECHT, Kirk FR Miami (Ohio) 6.64m  (NW)

3 KREAIS, Evan FR Findlay 6.44m  (NW)

4 VANHULLE, Peter FR Grand Valley 6.39m  (NW)

5 DAVENPORT, Earnest FR Chicago Stat 6.05m  (NW)

6 SOUMAHORO, Aboubacar FR Ohio Dominic 5.88m  (NW)

7 FLORIA, Mason JR Grand Valley 5.81m  (NW)

8 MCNEE, Nikai SO Chicago Stat 5.78m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 TAYLOR, Caleb SR Grand Valley 7.14m  (NW)

2 MCGHEE, Skyler FR Chicago Stat 7.01m  (NW)

3 KELLY-CANNON, Chrisly SO Grand Valley 6.93m  (NW)

4 CAMPBELL, Chris SR Findlay 6.91m  (NW)

5 LAFONTSEE, Dylan FR Grand Valley 6.84m  (NW)

6 FARROW, Andrew SO Miami (Ohio) 6.80m  (NW)

7 SANCHEZ, Eric FR Chicago Stat 6.62m  (NW)

8 OBAS, Ismael JR Ohio Dominic 5.94m  (NW)

GARDNER JR., Prentice FR Grand Valley NM  (NW)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SMITH, Ryan SR Unattached 16.72m

2 RIEGEL, Ben JR Miami (Ohio) 16.32m

3 WORTHINGTON, Reilly JR Miami (Ohio) 14.91m

4 SMITH, Adam JR Miami (Ohio) 14.83m

5 WELLS, Michael FR Butler 13.01m

6 OBIOHA, Richard FR Miami (Ohio) 12.99m

7 CLEMENT, Gabe SR Findlay 10.87m

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SCALLY, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 6.09m  (NW) 2(1)

2 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 5.60m  (NW) 2(2)

3 MARSHALL, Kylee FR Ball State 5.57m  (NW) 2(3)

4 LEHRKE, Brenna JR Ball State 5.52m  (NW) 2(4)

5 RICKSON, Chloe SR Miami (Ohio) 5.49m  (NW) 2(5)

6 STEELE, Lindley JR Ball State 5.49m  (NW) 2(9)

7 UPP, Emma SO Ball State 5.46m  (NW) 2(7)

8 MILLER, Elle SR Miami (Ohio) 5.45m  (NW) 2(8)
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
9 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn FR Grand Valley 5.44m  (NW) 2(9)

10 HOBAN, Jessica JR Findlay 5.28m  (NW) 1(1)

11 REED, Nyla FR Grand Valley 5.18m  (NW) 2(10)

12 MOEGGENBORG, Grace FR Grand Valley 5.18m  (NW) 2(14)

13 CADDELL, Sydney SR Toledo 5.17m  (NW) 2(12)

14 AYOUP, Kami FR Ohio 5.16m  (NW) 1(2)

15 HICKMAN, Taylor JR Ball State 5.15m  (NW) 1(3)

16 JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat 5.12m  (NW) 1(4)

17 WIESE, Jade FR IU Indianapoli 5.11m  (NW) 1(5)

18 ROSS, Sanaya SR Chicago Stat 5.08m  (NW) 1(6)

19 HEITMEYER, Peyton JR Findlay 4.99m  (NW) 1(7)

20 ANDERSON, Nathalie FR Butler 4.97m  (NW) 1(8)

21 HOARD, Morgan JR IU Indianapoli 4.96m  (NW) 1(9)

22 STEPANOVICH, Gloria SO Grand Valley 4.91m  (NW) 1(10)

23 PLANK, Jenna FR Butler 4.87m  (NW) 1(11)

24 WHARTON, Lily SO Butler 4.87m  (NW) 1(12)

25 PYLES, Chloe SO Toledo 4.80m  (NW) 1(13)

26 BOWER, Gracie FR Miami (Ohio) 4.59m  (NW) 1(14)

27 GRANT, Tanja Unattached 3.38m  (NW) 1(15)

SIGMON, Ashley JR Findlay NM  (NW) 2

HEATH, Katelyn JR Findlay NM  (NW) 2

CLEVELAND, Lena FR Chicago Stat NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOBAN, Jessica JR Findlay 5.28m  (NW)

2 AYOUP, Kami FR Ohio 5.16m  (NW)

3 HICKMAN, Taylor JR Ball State 5.15m  (NW)

4 JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat 5.12m  (NW)

5 WIESE, Jade FR IU Indianapoli 5.11m  (NW)

6 ROSS, Sanaya SR Chicago Stat 5.08m  (NW)

7 HEITMEYER, Peyton JR Findlay 4.99m  (NW)

8 ANDERSON, Nathalie FR Butler 4.97m  (NW)

9 HOARD, Morgan JR IU Indianapoli 4.96m  (NW)

10 STEPANOVICH, Gloria SO Grand Valley 4.91m  (NW)

11 PLANK, Jenna FR Butler 4.87m  (NW)

12 WHARTON, Lily SO Butler 4.87m  (NW)

13 PYLES, Chloe SO Toledo 4.80m  (NW)

14 BOWER, Gracie FR Miami (Ohio) 4.59m  (NW)

15 GRANT, Tanja Unattached 3.38m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCALLY, Ella JR Miami (Ohio) 6.09m  (NW)

2 LAFFOON, Paige SO IU Indianapoli 5.60m  (NW)

3 MARSHALL, Kylee FR Ball State 5.57m  (NW)

4 LEHRKE, Brenna JR Ball State 5.52m  (NW)

#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 RICKSON, Chloe SR Miami (Ohio) 5.49m  (NW)

7 UPP, Emma SO Ball State 5.46m  (NW)

8 MILLER, Elle SR Miami (Ohio) 5.45m  (NW)

9 STEELE, Lindley JR Ball State 5.49m  (NW)

9 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn FR Grand Valley 5.44m  (NW)

10 REED, Nyla FR Grand Valley 5.18m  (NW)

12 CADDELL, Sydney SR Toledo 5.17m  (NW)

14 MOEGGENBORG, Grace FR Grand Valley 5.18m  (NW)

SIGMON, Ashley JR Findlay NM  (NW)

HEATH, Katelyn JR Findlay NM  (NW)

CLEVELAND, Lena FR Chicago Stat NM  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, Lane JR Bowling Gree 14.25m 2(1)

2 BRINSON, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 13.35m 2(2)

3 RYAN, Millie SR Ohio 13.08m 2(3)

4 LUCAS, Jenna JR Bowling Gree 12.99m 2(4)

5 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SO Ball State 12.64m 2(5)

6 MILLER, Sydney SO Ball State 12.62m 2(6)

7 KAGY, Caroline FR Miami (Ohio) 11.71m 2(7)

8 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 11.52m 1(1)

9 CORREA, Jasmine JR Ohio 11.47m 2(8)

10 PODOLAN, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 11.15m 1(2)

11 ILI, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) 10.59m 1(3)

12 BARNES, Lily FR Ohio 10.55m 1(4)

13 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 10.51m 1(5)

14 MADER, Lauren FR Ohio 10.37m 2(9)

15 CUNNINGHAM, Kennedy FR Miami (Ohio) 10.20m 2(10)

16 BAKER, Kiyah FR Ohio 10.05m 1(6)

17 WHARTON, Lily SO Butler 9.58m 1(7)

18 HARTFORD, Remy FR Ohio 9.38m 1(8)

NORRIS, Taylor SR Chicago Stat NM 1

MALITO, Mia FR Dayton NM 1

ALBERS, Evelyn SO Dayton NM 1

HIGGINS, Malena JR Ball State NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CORNATHAN, Ashley FR Ohio 11.52m

2 PODOLAN, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 11.15m

3 ILI, Sophia FR Miami (Ohio) 10.59m

4 BARNES, Lily FR Ohio 10.55m

5 HAYES, Emma FR Ohio 10.51m

6 BAKER, Kiyah FR Ohio 10.05m

7 WHARTON, Lily SO Butler 9.58m
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 HARTFORD, Remy FR Ohio 9.38m

NORRIS, Taylor SR Chicago Stat NM

MALITO, Mia FR Dayton NM

ALBERS, Evelyn SO Dayton NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Lane JR Bowling Gree 14.25m

2 BRINSON, Sierra FR Bowling Gree 13.35m

3 RYAN, Millie SR Ohio 13.08m

4 LUCAS, Jenna JR Bowling Gree 12.99m

5 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SO Ball State 12.64m

6 MILLER, Sydney SO Ball State 12.62m

7 KAGY, Caroline FR Miami (Ohio) 11.71m

8 CORREA, Jasmine JR Ohio 11.47m

9 MADER, Lauren FR Ohio 10.37m

10 CUNNINGHAM, Kennedy FR Miami (Ohio) 10.20m

HIGGINS, Malena JR Ball State NM

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CRAFT, Cabott SO Butler 13.84m  (NW)

2 JOHNSON III, Nolyn FR Grand Valley 13.63m  (NW)

3 MCGHEE, Skyler FR Chicago Stat 13.53m  (NW)

4 FARROW, Andrew SO Miami (Ohio) 12.94m  (NW)

5 GARDNER JR., Prentice FR Grand Valley 12.71m  (NW)

CURRY, Mondra SR Findlay NM  (NW)

LAFONTSEE, Dylan FR Grand Valley NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CINOTTE, Mckenna SR Ball State 11.85m  (NW)

2 LEHRKE, Brenna JR Ball State 11.53m  (NW)

3 UPP, Emma SO Ball State 11.01m  (NW)

4 HICKMAN, Taylor JR Ball State 11.00m  (NW)

5 PYLES, Chloe SO Toledo 10.71m  (NW)

6 JOHNSON, Latonia FR Chicago Stat 10.23m  (NW)

HEATH, Katelyn JR Findlay NM  (NW)

HOBAN, Jessica JR Findlay NM  (NW)

PRUITT, Jayla SR Dayton NM  (NW)

CLEVELAND, Lena FR Chicago Stat NM  (NW)

ROSS, Sanaya SR Chicago Stat NM  (NW)

BSU WE FLY INVITATIONAL
Muncie, IN

Host: Ball State University
4/11/2025 - 4/12/2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Above and Beyond Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/12/2025 7:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17


